EiKC F1778/835K

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
Length
MOD in/mm
Mercury Content (mg)
HG Form
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens
CCT
CRI
Rated Life
Avg Life 3 HR Inst Start

Avg Life 12 HR Prog
Start

Special Desc
Approvals
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

17

G13

T8
24.02/610.00
o
1.02/26.00
3

solid

1,400
1,300
3500

85

20,000
20,000
25,000

Three Phosphor, Universal Start
IMERC, TCLP Compliant
Exempt

False

False

False

False

17W Universal Start 3500K 85 CRI T-8 Medium Bi-pin
49576
39101605



